
14-L

岩崎芳子
KULICKS

横山ゆかり
Alice

佐藤裕美
JAM

13-L

米田理沙
ニッカファイブ

諏訪由紀
TPA Kou Hoaloha 24-L

田所理紗
Risk

12-L

登川みずき
イナホ

務川広海
ルーツ

堀ノ江香代子
ポイントサンビリ荻窪

井上直美 11-L

KULICKS
坂本香名子 23-L

zeke
10-L

里吉美華子 33-L

ニッカファイブ

杉山千佳子
KULICKS

黒澤恵
Kou Hoaloha

9-L

猿田祐子
山水

若江梨々花 22-L

錦糸町ルパン

高橋七海
side

井手菜摘 8-L
ビリヤードOops!

白石亜希
チョーキーズ

7-L

大城奈津子
KULICKS

倉田美穂
TPA side 21-L 34-L

黄艶
ニッカファイブ

組全

38

39

第21回全日本アマチュア9ボール選手権大会女子級

33

34

35

36

37

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

19

20

21

22

23

24

13

14 15

16

17

18

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

日時：2022年 4月 10日
参加： 22名


